4 PENTAIR4 THERMAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
120 Volt
240 Volt
Compressor
crankcase
heating
WinterGard Wet heating cable,
6 watts/ft
Catalog # Description Voltage Reel Length (ft)
H612050 Box 120 50
H612100 TruckPak* 120 100
H612250 Reel 120 250
H612500 Reel 120 500
H6121000 Reel 120 1000
H622050 Box 240 50
H622100 TruckPak* 240 100
H622250 Reel 240 250
H622500 Reel 240 500
H6221000 Reel 240 1000
Gardian heating cable, 6 watts/ft
Catalog # Voltage Preassembled Length (ft)
W51-6P 120 6
W51-12P 120 12
W51-18P 120 18
W51-24P 120 24
W51-50P 120 50
W51-75P 120 75
W51-100P 120 100
W52-6L 240 6
W52-12L 240 12
W52-18L 240 18
W52-24L 240 24